
CHILD’S DETAILS    Surname ..............................................    First name .......................................... 

  Week Rate Day Rate 

Activities Aftercare Activities Aftercare 

Weeks 1-7 Mon 9th July – Fri 24th Aug £99 £18 £23 £4.50 

Week 8 Tues 28th Aug – Thurs 30th Aug £59.40 £10.80 £23 £4.50 

 

WEEk 1   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 9th July   

Tues 10th July   

Wed 11th July   

Thurs 12th July   

Fri 13th July   
 

 

WEEk 2   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 16th July   

Tues 17th July   

Wed 18th July   

Thurs 19th July   

Fri 20th July   
 

 

WEEk 3   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 23th July   

Tues 24th July   

Wed 25th July   

Thurs 26th July   

Fri 27th July   
 

 

WEEk 4   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 30th Jul   

Tues 31st Jul   

Weds 1st Aug   

Thurs 2nd Aug   

Fri 3rd Aug   
 

 

WEEk 5   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 6th Aug   

Tues 7th Aug   

Weds 8th Aug   

Thurs 9th Aug   

Fri 10th Aug   
 

 

WEEk 6   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 13th Aug   

Tues 14th Aug   

Weds 15th Aug   

Thurs 16th Aug   

Fri 17th Aug   
 

 

WEEk 7   

Date Act A/c 

Mon 20th Aug   

Tues 21st Aug   

Weds 22rd Aug   

Thurs 23th Aug   

Fri 24th Aug   
 

 

WEEk 8   

Date Act A/c 

Tues 28th Aug   

Weds 29th Aug   

Thurs 30th Aug   
 

Please contact us if you have any questions. 

 

For booking to be complete enrolment form must also be attactched. 

www.khsc.co.uk    |   Email:  activities@khviii.net    |   Call:  (024) 7627 1360 


